Shareholding Pattern

Category of
shareholder

(A) Promoter
& Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2) Shares
held by
Employee
Trust

(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Scrip Code : 531888

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scriped=5...

Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD,

Quarter ending :December 2015

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of
fully Total
Nos. of paid up nos.
shareholders equity shares
shares held
held

4 56.20,600 56,20600

4,873 4338400 4339400

4,877 99,860,000 9960000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

No. of Shares

(including Warrants)
56.43 12,00,000
43.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
100.00 12,00,000

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

UnderlyingQutstanding
convertible securities

Shareholding ,

Number of Locked

asa% in shares
assuming full
conversion of
convertible Asa%
securities (as a of total
percentage of No.(a) Shares
diluted share held(b)
capital)As a %
of (A+B+C2)
61.12 50,78,400 90.35
38.88 8,70,000 20.05
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
100.00 58,48,400 59.72

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or mare of the Total No. of Shares
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Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

56,20,600

33,62,880

89,83,480

6/14/2016 12:34 PM



Shareholding Pattern
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Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code : 531888 Quarter Ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of Locked

Shareholding asa% in shares
No. of asa % of assum‘r?g ol
fully Total total no. of No. of Shares cigﬁi:;?&:f
Category of Nos. of paid up nes. shares UnderlyingOutstanding securilies { as Asa %
shareholder shareholders equity shares (calculated as convertible securities e of total
shares held per SCRR, (including Warrants)(X) pelEsmade No.@)  gpares
held 1957)As a % efdilted
of (A+B+C2) share held(b)
capital)As a %
of (A+B+C2)
A1) Indian % 0.00 0.00 0.00
L":;‘i"‘j?::('f"::i;ﬁ;' 4 5620500 5620600 56.43 12,00,000 61.12 5078400  90.35
_T';h:‘;’rs Ehand 36,52,000 36,52,000 36.67 7,00,000 39.00 36,52,000  100.00
Nainy Kunal Tanna 362,200 3.62.200 3.64 3.25 0.00
Sharda K Talwar 14,26 400 14,26,400 14.32 5,00,000 17.26 14,26,400 100.00
Kundan Talwar 1,80,000 1,80,000 1.81 1.61 0.00
Sub Total A1 4 56,20,600 5620600 56.43 12.00,000 61.12 50‘73.400- 90.35
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00
A=A1+A2 4 56,20,600 5620600 56.43 12,00,000 61.12 50,78.400 890.35

http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterNGroup.aspx?scr...

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form

56,20,600

36,52,000

3,62,200

14,26,400

1,80,000

56,20,600

56,20,600

6/14/2016 12:35 PM



Shareholding Pattern Public ShargHolder
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Scrip Code : 531888

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

B1) Institutions

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

B3)
Non-Institutions

Individual share
capital upto Rs. 2
Lacs

Individual share
capital in excess
of Rs. 2 Lacs
P K Soni HUF

Nand Kishore Soni
HUF

Savitha S

Sathya S
Sangeetha S
Purushottam R Soni

Nandkishore Soni

Any Other
(specify)
Cosmos Trading
Ltd

NRI

Clearing Members
Bodies Corporate
Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

http://www bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?sc...

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
fully

No. of paid up

shareholder equity

shares

held

0 0
2 2000
2 2000
0 0
0 0
4689 1966365
11 1621800
0 220000
0 210000
0 101580
0 227590
0 300239
0 220000
0 220000
171 749235
1 300000
26 45867
48 82299
85 321069
4871 4337400
4873 4339400

Total
no.
shares
held

2,000

2,000

19,66,365

16,21,800

2,20,000

2,10,000

1,01,590

2,27,590

3,00,239

2,20,000

2,20,000

7,498,235

3,00,000

45,867

82,299

3,21,069

43,37,400

43,39,400

Shareholding %
calculated as
per SCRR,
1957 As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.00
0.02

0.02

0.00

19.74

16.28

43.55

43.57

No. of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Total shareholding
. as a % assuming
full conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

Quarter ending : December 2015

Number of Locked
in shares

Asa%
of total
Shares
held(b)

No(a)

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,70,000 53.64

2,20,000 0.00

2,10,000 Q.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2,20,000

220,000 0.00

0.00
8,70,000 20.08

8,70,000 20.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form(Not
Applicable)

1,000

1,000

13,32,545

18,21,800

2,20,000
2,10,000
1,01,590
2,27,590
3,00,239
220,000
220,000

407,535

36,167
82,299
2,89,069
33,61,880

33,62,880

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3

) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

6/14/2016 12:35 PM



Shareholding Pattern Non-Promoter-Non Public http://www bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripc...

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code : 531888

Quarter ending : December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total Number of
No. of Shares shareholding , as Locked in
No. of TEtEl i Shareholding % Underlying a % assuming full shares(XIl) Number of equity
Category & fully paid ' calculated as Qutstanding conversion of shares held in
No. of A shares « , S
Name of the up equity _ per SCRR, convertible convertible As a % dematerialized
shareholder(lll) held(VIl = i L =1
Shareholders(l) shares N+V+V]) 1957 As a % of securities securities { as a of total form(XI\V)({Not
held(IV) (A+B+C2)(VIlly (including percentage of Na Shares Applicable)
Warrants)(X) diluted share held
capital)(XI)
C1)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee ,
Benefit Trust 0 ? e f.ob
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.rt. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available, .
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Shareholding Pattern http://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scriped=33...
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Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS

Scrip Code : 531888

Quarter ending : December 2015

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares
No. Member Owner held

- NIL NIL NIL

1 of 1

% of total no. of

Date of reporting by the Trading
Member

NIL

6/14/2016 12:35 PM



