

Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending : December 2015

Summary statement holding of specified securities

		No. of		Shareholding		Shareholding , as a % assuming full	Number of Locked in shares			
Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	56,20,600	56,20,600	56.43	12,00,000	61.12	50,78,400	90.35	56,20,600	
(B) Public	4,873	43,39,400	43,39,400	43.57		38.88	8,70,000	20.05	33,62,880	
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00		
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00		
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	10	0.00		
Grand Total	4,877	99,60,000	99,60,000	100.00	12,00,000	100.00	59,48,400	59.72	89,83,480	

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.



Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter Ending: December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

					Shareholding		Shareholding , as a %	Number of Locked in shares			
	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Shares UnderlyingOutstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	
	A1) Indian				0.00		0.00		0.00		
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	56,20,600	56,20,600	56.43	12,00,000	61.12	50,78,400	90.35	56,20,600	
	Kishore Chand Talwar		36,52,000	36,52,000	36.67	7,00,000	39.00	36,52,000	100.00	36,52,000	
	Nainy Kunal Tanna		3,62,200	3,62,200	3.64		3.25		0.00	3,62,200	
	Sharda K Talwar		14,26,400	14,26,400	14.32	5,00,000	17.26	14,26,400	100.00	14,26,400	
	Kundan Talwar		1,80,000	1,80,000	1.81		1.61		0.00	1,80,000	
	Sub Total A1	4	56,20,600	56,20,600	56.43	12,00,000	61.12	50,78,400	90.35	56,20,600	
	A2) Foreign				0.00		0.00		0.00		
	A=A1+A2	4	56,20,600	56,20,600	56.43	12,00,000	61.12	50,78,400	90.35	56,20,600	



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending: December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

		No. of		Shareholding %	No. of Shares Underlying	Total shareholding , as a % assuming	Number of Locked in shares		Number of equity
Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00				0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	2000	2,000	0.02				0.00	1,000
Sub Total B1	2	2000	2,000	0.02				0.00	1,000
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00				0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00				0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4689	1966365	19,66,365	19.74				0.00	13,32,545
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	11	1621800	16,21,800	16.28			8,70,000	53.64	16,21,800
P K Soni HUF	0	220000	2,20,000	2.21			2,20,000	0.00	2,20,000
Nand Kishore Soni HUF	0	210000	2,10,000	2.11			2,10,000	0.00	2,10,000
Savitha S	0	101590	1,01,590	1.02				0.00	1,01,590
Sathya S	0	227590	2,27,590	2.29				0.00	2,27,590
Sangeetha S	0	300239	3,00,239	3.01				0.00	3,00,239
Purushottam R Soni	0	220000	2,20,000	2.21			2,20,000	0.00	2,20,000
Nandkishore Soni	0	220000	2,20,000	2.21			2,20,000	0.00	2,20,000
Any Other (specify)	171	749235	7,49,235	7.52				0.00	4,07,535
Cosmos Trading Ltd	1	300000	3,00,000	3.01				0.00	
NRI	26	45867	45,867	0.46				0.00	36,167
Clearing Members	49	82299	82,299	0.83				0.00	82,299
Bodies Corporate	95	321069	3,21,069	3.22				0.00	2,89,069
Sub Total B3	4871	4337400	43,37,400	43.55			8,70,000	20.06	33,61,880
B=B1+B2+B3	4873	4339400	43,39,400	43.57			8,70,000	20.05	33,62,880

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

 $\underline{\underline{\text{Note}}} \\ (1) \ \underline{\text{PAN}} \ \text{would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s)}.$

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

⁽³⁾ W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,..



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

REXNORD ELECTRONICS & CONTROLS LTD.

Scrip Code: 531888

Quarter ending: December 2015

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)(X)	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)(XI)	Lo	mber of cked in ares(XII) As a % of total Shares held	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1)									
Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00				0.00	
C2) Employee , Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00				0.00	

Note
(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern

REXNORD ELECTRONICS

Scrip Code: 531888 Quarter ending: December 2015

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI.	Name of the Trading	Name of the Beneficial	No. of shares	% of total no. of	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
No.	Member	Owner	held	shares	
2	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL